
 

2025/26 BUDGET & PRECEPT 

Precept 2025/26 16,000.00 

Salaries + tax, mileage 6,375.00 

Administration 1,827.00 

       -Audit (internal/external) 250.00 

       -Insurance/GDPR 460.00 

       -Room Hire 75.00 

       -LALC Subs/training 250.00 

       -Newsletter Printing 260.00 

       -Clerk Home Office allowance 312.00 

       -Stationery/Consumables/postage 80.00 

       -Chairs Allowance 140.00 

Ground  Maintenance 5,200.00 

Property/Maintenance 1,000.00 

Section 137     (£11.10 per elector 2025/26)   50.00 

Grant Funding 2,400.00 

General Reserves 6,410.18 

Earmarked Reserves - village signs 100.00 

                                      - Cemetery extension 1,000.00 

vat   

Total 16,852.00 

 


